

\214
SLP(C)No. 16545 OF 2001

ITEM No.19

Court No. 5

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.16545/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 29/05/2001 in RP 948/2001
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

CREDENTIAL FINANCE LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

R. TRIVENI

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
With

SLP(C)No.20331/2001, SLP(C)No.20332/2001, SLP(C)No.20333/2001,
SLP(C)No.20334/2001, SLP(C)No.20335/2001, SLP(C)No.20984/2001
(With Office Report)

Date : 16/08/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Neeru Vaid, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Let these matters appear on 19.8.2002 along
with the rejoinder affidavit to be filed by the
petitioner.

.SP1

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master